
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
29 
87 

821 
89 
27 
7 

34 
4 

103 
121 
364 

72 
0 

88 

Class 
PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

PSK AM 

Name 
MATEUS LABA SILVA 
MARCOS MONTANS 
DADO SALAU 
LUCAS CHIMELLO 
GERMANO FRONZA 
GUILHERME FLEISHMANN 
DIEGO BALEM 
GUILHERME MORANDINI 
ALEJANDRO RATIER 
LUIS HENRIQUE BARGMANN 
JUNIOR EBERLE 

GIOVANI GIROTTO 
BRUNO EIRAS 
RICARDO CHAHINE 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 
12 

6 
2 

Total Tm 
12:23.346 

12:24.820 

12:25.546 

12:28.809 

12:29.777 

12:35.709 

12:42.826 

12:49.514 

12:52.438 

10:46.171 

10:50.901 

5:58.434 

2:31.467 

1.718 

Diff 

1.474 
2.200 
5.463 
6.431 

12.363 
19.480 
26.168 
29.092 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

8 Laps 
12 Laps 
14 Laps 

Gap 

1.474 
0.726 
3.263 
0.968 
5.932 
7.117 
6.688 
2.924 

2 Laps 
4.730 

6 Laps 
4 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
51.777 
51.872 
51.837 
52.080 
51.913 
52.254 
52.661 
52.222 
53.244 
52.023 
51.957 

52.184 
54.111 

In Lap 
11 
11 
6 
7 

11 
8 
6 

11 
13 
10 
10 

6 
2 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#364 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

1.474 

Avg. Speed 

84,752 

Best Lap Tm 

51.777 

Best Speed 

86,911 

Best Lap by 

29 - MATEUS LABA SILVA 
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26º CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DE KART 
SENIOR AM 

1a BATERIA 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:45:53 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

26/05/2023 14:30 


